February Bank Reconciliation
Date Amount Payee Details
02/02/2024| 420.00. Friends of Bethany Loneliness Project
02/02/2024| 35.000!Audit Wales 15/16 Audit Fees
02/02/2024 22.13|Molly Jones Vistaprint - BG Car Scheme Flyers
02/02/2024| 552.00|Blachere llluminations Maintenance
13/02/2024 35.00(ICO Data Protection Fee
19/02/2024| 540.00|SC International Ltd Evac Safety Chair Training
Toilet Hire for St. Michaels - St.
19/02/2024| 252.00|Sarah's Hire David's Day Concert
21/02/2024 26.29|AR Digital Photocopier Bill - January
21/02/2024 91.16|AR Digital Photocopier Bill - December
21/02/2024 70.87|AR Digital Photocopier Bill - November




Date: 05/03/2024 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc Current Year Page 1
Time: 10:39 User: STEVE
Bank Reconclllation up to 29/02/2024 for Cashbook No 4 - Unity Trust Current

Date Chequa/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Clearsd Payee Name or Description
02/02/2024 BACS 420.00 420,00 R [E Friends of Bethany
02/02/2024 BACS 355.00 355,00 RE AuditWales
02/02/2024 BACS 2213 22.13 R[E Molly Jones
02/02/2024 BACS 552.00 552.00 R [ Blachere lluminations
13/02/2024 DD 35.00 35.00 R ICO
19/02/2024 BACS 540.00 540.00 R[] SC International Lid
19/02/2024 BACS 252.00 252.00 R[] Sarahs Hire
21/02/2024 DD 26.29 26.29 R D AR Digital
21/02/2024 DD 91.16 91.16 R El AR Digital
21/02/2024 DD 70.87 70.87 R [ AR Digita!
2,364.45 0.00
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Date: 05/03/2024 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc Current Year Page 1

Time: 09:54 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 29/02/2024 User: STEVE

for Cashbook 5 - Unity Trust Reserve

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Reserve Account 29/02/2024 125,178.94
125,178.94
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
125,178.94

Unpresented Receipts (Plus}

0.00
0.00
125,178.94
Balance per Cash Bookis :- 125,178.94
Difference is :- 0.00
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Date:05/03/2024 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Commumnity Counc Current Year Page 1

Time:10:39 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 29/02/2024 User: STEVE
for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Current
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Current 29/02/2024 113,995.74
T 11399574
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
113,995.74
Unpresented Receipts {Plus)
0.00
0.00
113,995.74
Balance per Cash Book is :~ 113,995.74
Difference Is :- 0.00
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